
C. V. RAMAN GLOBAL UNIVERSITY
DEPARTMENT OF HUMANITIES AND SOCIAL SCIENCES

      2ND SEMESTER MA TIMETABLE
                          CLASS ROOM - EB101A        [w.e.f- 05.01.2026]

Days
9.30 A.M

10.30 A.M
10.30 A.M
-11.30 A.M

11.30 A.M-
12.30 P.M

12.30 P.M -
1.30 PM

1.30 P.M- 2.30
P.M

2.30 P.M - 3.30
P.M

3.30 P.M - 4.30
P.M

4.30 P.M-5.30
P.M

MON WP-JMI ISS-PPP IMEGU-SD
TUE WP-JMI ISS-PPP IKS-MT
WED IMEGU-SD WP-JMI IKS-MT
THU IMEGU-SD IKS-MT Drama Lab-PPP
FRI ISS-PPP
SAT

CLASS CO-ORDINATOR:Dr. Jyotirmayee Mishra (8249589062) jmishra@cgu-odisha.ac.in

IBD-MP
IBD-MP

LIB
IBD-MP

Grammar Lab-UPP LIB

      Dr. Ganeswar Mahanta
HSS Department Timetable Co-ordinator           University Timetable Co-ordinator 
                    Dr. Ayuta Mohanty                              

BREAK

Sl. No.
Subject

Abbreviation. Subject Code Subject (L-T-P)(Credit) Course Faculty Department

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Contact No. Email ID

9556931558

minushree.patt
naik@cgu-odis
ha.ac.in

HS404

Dr. Mukesh
Tiwari 8004551512

mukeshtiwari@
cgu-odisha.ac.i

n

HS482

HS484
Dr. U. P.
Pattnaik 9338807688

umesh_p5@re
diffmail.com

IBD

ISS

An Introduction
to English Short

Stories

IMEGU

Introduction to
Modern English
Grammar and

Usage

IKS

Theory and
Application of

Indian
Knowledge

Systems

WP World Poetry

Drama Lab
British Drama

Lab

Grammar Lab

Modern English
Grammar and

Usage Lab

HS406

HS408

Introduction to
British Drama (3-0-0)(3)

Dr. Minushree
Pattnaik HSS

(0-3-0)(2)
Dr. Pragyan P.

Pattnaik HSS

(3-0-0)(3) Dr. Suhasini Dash HSS 8908625208
suhasini.dash@cgu

-odisha.ac.in

(3-0-0)(3) HSS

(3-0-0)(3) Dr. Jyoti Mishra HSS

(3-0-0)(3)
Dr. Pragyan P.

Pattnaik HSS

(0-3-0)(2) HSS

7978406993
hod_hss@cgu
-odisha.ac.in

8249589062
jmishra@cgu-
odisha.ac.in

7978406993
hod_hss@cgu
-odisha.ac.in

HS412

HS402


